PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Fort Bend MUD #124

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2015 M&O Tax Rate

2016 M&O Rollback Rate

2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value
2015 Certified Value

2015 Uncertified Value

0.85527
0.92369
0.86000
0.86000
203,062,596
720
0

$282,031
195,393,686
689
0

$283,590

0.46000

0.49407

232,984,277
7,283,640
223,705,693

0



